Linmore LED Labs  |   2360 S Orange Ave, Fresno CA 93725  |   559-485-6010  |   www.linmoreled.com  |  info@linmoreled.com
Project Name:
Application:
Date:
ELIMINATOR HIGH BAY (EHB)
HIGHLIGHTS INSTALLATION ME THODS
Linmore LED Labs Eliminator High
Bay (EHB) is a powerful package of

Example
LL- EHB - 35K - 2- 75W- SEN
Ordering Information
Weight: 9 lbs.
Weight: 12 lbs.
2  o f  3
M o d i f i e d :  J a n u a r y  3 1 ,  2 0 2 0  1 : 2 1  P M
System Components
LL-EHB-A24 Aisle Optics for 2' Fixtures, 4 Bars
LL-EHB-A26 Aisle Optics for 2' Fixtures, 6 Bars
LL-EHB-A44 Aisle Optics for 4' Fixtures, 4 Bars
LL-EHB-A46 Aisle Optics for 4' Fixtures, 6 Bars
HV1 High Voltage Driver, 200-480 Volt, for EHB Fixtures up to 200 Watts
HV2 High Voltage Driver, 200-480 Volt, for EHB Fixtures over 201 Watts
WFC Winsta Female Connector, installed (commonly found on Orion fluorescent high bays)
11SO 11' SO Cord